Participants List for JuniorCup - duben - 2025
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Name

Jifi Mares

Jifi Turnovsky
Vojtéch Hala
Louisa Charif
Taisiia Afanasenkova
Veronika Doktorova
Karolina Zemanova
Kristyna Dudkova
Ondrej Mevald
Tobias Slapnicka
Sarka Konvalinkova
TobiaS Zavoral
Konstantyn Tsimbota
Anna Kopecka
Anezka Macova
Jan Cervinka
Jindfich Hala
Krystof Schanél
Tobias Vocl

David Le Ich

Agata Holomeckova
Jan Holomecek
Robin Lindner
Alena Zdarskéa
Daniel Do

Magda Kostyfova
Marie KoStyfova
Vanessa Symkiv
Karolina Rezkova
Elena Svehlikova
Nela Nykoljukova
Lukas Duda
Simona Dudova
Johana Fidali

Hana Milotova
Valérie VICkova
Filip Ulrich

Lucie TauSova
Rozalie Rizickova

Linda Nguyen

Birthdate

25.01.2010
01.07.2010
02.06.2010
30.10.2012
19.05.2012
06.10.2008
01.11.2011
03.06.2011
24.04.2011
05.04.2011
28.04.2011
14.07.2010
03.06.2010
26.04.2012
01.12.2010
29.04.2013
19.08.2013
08.06.2013
05.08.2014
02.05.2012
11.07.2008
13.06.2011
12.08.2011
25.09.2014
27.02.2014
20.09.2012
20.09.2012
15.11.2012
11.11.2011
05.11.2012
16.11.2011
18.12.2014
06.02.2012
14.07.2012
20.01.2014
08.01.2012
01.07.2011
05.09.2011
01.09.2014
10.10.2015

Club

TCLUBTEAM, z.s.

TJ Banik Most

ZS Vinor

Badminton SK Velké Popovice
MTAC

TJ Sokol Nymburk

TJ Sokol Nymburk
TCLUBTEAM, z.s.

TJ Astra Praha

MTAC

MTAC

MTAC

MTAC

Centrum TreSnovka
Centrum TreSnovka

TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
ZS Vinor

TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
SK Kralova Lhota

BK ARION PRAHA

BK ARION PRAHA
Centrum TreSnovka

TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
SK Kralova Lhota

MTAC

MTAC

MTAC

TCLUBTEAM, z.s.

TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
TJ Keramika Chlumcany
TJ Keramika Chlum&any
TJ Keramika Chlumcany
TJ Keramika Chlum¢any
TJ Keramika Chlumcany
TJ Keramika Chlumcany
TJ Keramika Chlum&any
TJ Keramika Chlumcany
TJ Keramika Chlum&any
SK Krélova Lhota

ELO
555.00
553.12
503.74
455.00
453.84
450.14
437.44
391.00
386.91
374.68
337.79
336.70
289.98
250.00
250.00
216.88
187.14
183.44
175.28
171.49
166.78
166.32
160.00
130.00
122.68
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
85.51
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
82.69
-7.26




